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Fall 2021 
Wednesday, September 1 Bristol EXP 

Thursday, September 2 Faculty & Staff Opening Day 

Monday, September 6 No classes - Labor Day 

Tuesday, September 7 Registration deadline for full term and first-half courses 

Tuesday, September 7 Full term and first-half classes begin 

Tuesday, September 21 Flex start classes begin 

Monday, October 11 No classes – October Holiday 

Thursday, October 14 Last day for first-half withdrawals 

October 17 – 23 Submit full term and flex start mid-semester evaluations 

Friday, October 22 Last day for first-half courses (no finals week) 

Monday, November 1 Second-half courses begin 

Wednesday, November 3 No classes - Assessment Day 

Thursday, November 11 No classes - Veterans Day 

Monday, November 15 Last day to withdraw from full term and flex courses 

November 25-26 No classes – Thanksgiving Break 

Friday, December 3 Last day to withdraw from second-half courses 

Friday, December 17 Last day of the semester for full term, flex start and second-half 
courses (no finals week) 

Winter Session 2022 
Monday, December 27 Winter session classes begin 

Friday, December 31 No classes – New Year’s Day 

Sunday, January 2 Last day to withdraw 

Friday, January 14 Winter session classes end (no finals week) 

Spring 2022 
Monday, January 17 Martin Luther King Day 

Wednesday, January 19 Faculty & Staff Opening Day 

Monday, January 24 Spring registration deadline for full term and first-half classes 
Monday, January 24 Full term and first-half classes begin 

Monday, February 7 Flex start classes begin 

Monday, February 21 No classes - President's Day 

Thursday, February 25 Last day to withdraw from first half courses 

March 6-12 Submit full term and flex start mid-semester evaluations 

Friday, March 11 Last day for first-half courses (no finals week) 

March 13-19 No classes - Spring Break 

Thursday, March 24 No classes - Professional Development Day 

Monday, March 28 Second-half courses begin 

Friday, April 8 Last day to withdraw from full term and flex courses 

Monday, April 18 No classes - Patriots Day 

Monday, April 25 Last day to withdraw from second-half courses 

Friday, May 13 Last day of the semester for full term, flex start and second-half 
courses (no finals week) 

Saturday, May 21 Commencement 

Summer I – 6 weeks 
Tuesday, May 31 Classes start 

Saturday, June 25 Last day to withdraw 

Monday, June 20 No classes - Juneteenth Day 

Monday, July 4 No classes – Independence Day 

Saturday, July 9 Classes end (no finals week) 

Summer II – 12 weeks 
Tuesday, May 31 Classes start 

Monday, June 20 No classes - Juneteenth Day 
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Monday, July 4 No Classes - Independence Day 

Saturday, July 23 Last day to withdraw 

Saturday, August 20 Classes end (no finals week) 

Summer III – 6 weeks 
Monday, July 11 Classes start 

Saturday, August 6 Last day to withdraw 

Saturday, August 20 Classes end (no finals week) 


